
Saint Patrick Catholic Church  
Youth Confirmation Meeting Dates 

 
Classes meet 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm in the Parish Center, unless otherwise 
noted. 
 

• Sun Sept 10 
• Sun Sept 24 
• Sun Oct 8 
• Sun Oct 22 
• Sun Nov 5 
• Sun Nov 19—Sponsors please     attend 
• Sun Dec 3—Confirmation Retreat (8 am to 8 pm) students will be 

going to Mass during the retreat 
• Sun Jan 7 
• Sun Jan 21 
• Sun Feb 11 
• Sun Feb 25 
• Sun March 11—Sponsors please attend 
• Sun March 25 
• Sun April 15 
• Sun April 29 
• Confirmation Rehearsal—usually the Wednesday or Thursday before 

Confirmation 
 
 
Confirmation Mass dates are based on decisions made by the Seattle 
Archdiocese. The date of Confirmation will be shared as soon as it is 
shared with us by the Archdiocese.   

	


